








FROM KM011.033 TO KM013.033
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NH-275(BANGALORE - BIDADI SECTION)
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                                              Office of  The Executive Engineer  Electrical.

                                              Bangalore major Workes (South) Division,

A.R.  Circle Bengalore - 09.

STRIP PLAN FOR LAYING 220 KV,1200Sqmm UNDER GROUND CABLE  ON

NH-275(BANGALORE - BIDADI SECTION)) ALONG THE ROW FROM KM011.033

TO KM015.033 ON LHS BY OPEN TRENCHING METHOD.

5.00

BANGALORE

METRO

PILLAR

5.00

BANGALORE

METRO

TRAIN

TOWARDS BIDADI

ROAD CROSSING

 COVER AT ROAD CENTER  MIN 1.5m

CROSS SECTION AT X - X SECTION

220KV. 1200Sqmm
Electrical Cable

ELECTRICAL CABLE
IN HDPE PIPE
OF PE 80 GRADE

Ø40mm PLB Pipe

220KV. 1200 Sq.mm

TREFOIL FORMATION

SIEVED SAND

WARNING TAPE

GRANULAR SUB BASE

WET MIX MACADAM

BITUMINOUS MACADAM

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

100

500

475

230

250

75

40

1000

PROTECTION COVER

FDL FDL

1
7

5
0

PROPOSAL-II  (WITH ASPHALT)

SIEVED SAND

120

TYPICAL CROSS SECTION OF OPEN TRENCH

Ø40mm PLB Pipe

220KV. 1200 Sq.mm

TREFOIL FORMATION

SIEVED SAND

WARNING TAPE

NATURAL SOIL

100

500

475

550

1000

PROTECTION COVER

FDL FDL

1
7

5
0

PROPOSAL-I  (WITH OUT ASPHALT)

SIEVED SAND

120

INDICATES 220kv,1200Sqmm UG CABLE
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